New Products
CC-Link IE Field / TSN
Serial Transmission
Device Unit
W4G-T7 Series
CC-1574A
   Compatible
Added CC-Link IE TSN

1
W4G-T7 Series
Specifications by Model/How to order
MW4G*4 manifold equipped model No. (example)
[Example of model No.]
	 Model No.	 : 5-port valve base piping
	 Solenoid position	 : Mix manifold
	 Port size	 : Rc3/8
	 Serial transmission	 : �Drip proof thin type CC-Link IE Field
16 point output (PNP valve output)
	 Terminal/connector pin array
		  : Double wiring
	 Options	 : Manual override of non-locking
	 Station No.	 : 6 stations
	 Voltage	 : 24 VDC
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
How to order
Only models of the newly added serial
transmission device units (T7EF*,
T7TG*) are shown in this catalog.
Refer to "Pneumatic Valves (Catalog
N o . C B - 0 2 3 S A ) "  f o r  d e t a i l s
(specifications, model No., etc.) of the
W4G4 Series.
* Model Nos.
C Port size
F Option
G Station
 No.
H Voltage
B Solenoid position
8 0 10 36MWMW4GB4
A Model No. E Terminal/
Connector pin
array
T7EFP1
Code Description
D  Serial transmission device unit (lamp/surge suppressor provided as standard)
T7EF1 Drip proof thin type CC-Link IE Field 16 point output (NPN valve output)
T7EFP1 Drip proof thin type CC-Link IE Field 16 point output (PNP valve output)
T7TG1 Drip proof thin type CC-Link IE TSN 16 point output (NPN valve output)
T7TGP1 Drip proof thin type CC-Link IE TSN 16 point output (PNP valve output)
D Serial
transmission
*1 :  There is no right side (R) specification.
*1
2
Dimensions
* �For dimensions of other model Nos.,  (refer to No.CB-023SA) "Pneumatic Valves"
 MW4GB4-T7EF**, MW4GB4-T7TG**
W4G-T7 Series
82
/8